
 1

Alliance for Action 
Contact List from Gloucester Meeting on June 25, 2004
	Name
	Organization
	Community
	Email
	Phone

	Joanne Kimball
	Beverly Hospital
	Beverly
	jkimball@hhs-healthlink.org
	978-922-3000 x 2124

	Brandyn Keating
	Coalition for Social Justice
	Brockton
	bekeating@comcast.net
	Cell 508-982-2247

	B.L. Hathaway
	Lower/Outer Cape Community Coalition
	Cape Cod
	coalition@c4.net
	508-255-2163

	Karen Davis
	Lower/Outer Cape Community Coalition
	Cape Cod
	coalition@c4.net
	508-255-2163

	Kathy Allen
	Joint Committee for Children
	Everett
	kathleen-aa@comcast.net
	617/ 394-2414

	Melissa Gilbarg
	Coalition for Social Justice
	Fall River/New Bedford
	missy@caporganize.org
	508-982-8746

	Debbie Raymond
	Gateway Health Access Program
	Gardner
	Debraymond22@aol.com
	978-630-6562 ?

	Kay Landry
	Gateway Health Access Program
	Gardner
	Kayla0823@hotmail.com
	978-630-6562

	Fred Cowan
	Gloucester Mayor’s Office
	Gloucester
	
	

	Jack Vondras
	Gloucester Health Department
	Gloucester
	jvondras@ci.gloucester.ma.us
	978-281-9771

	Sefatia Romeo
	Addison-Gilbert Hospital
	Gloucester
	sromeo@nhs-healthlink.org
	978-283-4000

	Sharon LeBlanc
	Gloucester Senior Care
	Gloucester
	SLeblanc@seniorcareinc.org
	978-281-1750

	Terri Mrozak
	Community Health Center of the Berkshires
	Great Barrington
	chcbterri@yahoo.com
	413-528-8600 x3460

	Alyssa Vangeli
	Health Care For All
	HCFA
	vangeli@hcfama.org
	617-350-7279 x2939

	Amy Pett
	Health Care For All
	HCFA
	pett@hcfama.org
	617-350-7279 x2912

	Bob Marra
	Health Care For All
	HCFA
	marra@hcfama.org
	617-350-7279 x2922

	Dayanne Leal
	Health Care For All
	HCFA
	leal@hcfama.org
	617-350-7279 x2932

	Denise Lau
	Health Care for All
	HCFA
	lau@hcfama.org
	617-350-7279 x2926

	Jennifer Chow
	Health Care For All
	HCFA
	chow@hcfama.org
	617-350-7279 x2813

	John McDonough
	Health Care For All
	HCFA
	mcdonough@hcfama.org
	617-350-7279 x2911

	Judy Meredith
	Health Care For All
	HCFA
	Meredith@hcfama.org
	617-350-7279 x2923

	Malinda Ellwood
	Health Care For All
	HCFA
	ellwood@hcfama.org
	617-350-7279 x2937

	Marcia Hams
	Health Care For All
	HCFA
	hams@hcfama.org
	617-350-7279 x2917

	Stacey Auger
	Health Care For All
	HCFA
	auger@hcfama.org
	617-350-7279 x2935

	Frank Singleton
	Lowell Health Department
	Lowell
	fsingleton@ci.lowell.ma.us
	978-446-7101

	Paulette Renault-Caragianes
	Lowell Community Health Center
	Lowell
	paulette@lchealth.org
	978-746-7848

	Carlos Julia
	Lynn Health Task Force
	Lynn
	Nlcjohn2004@yahoo.com
	781-595-7379

	Laura Gallant
	Lynn Health Task Force
	Lynn
	lgallant@nlsma.org
	781-599-7730

	Leslie Greenberg
	Lynn Health Task Force
	Lynn
	lesligr@comcast.net
	781-599-7730

	Jesse Alverio
	
	Lynn/PR?
	
	

	Maureen Deery
	
	Manchester
	Mocdeery@aol.com
	Cell: 978-273-1921

	Catherine Benoit
	Springfield Partners for a Healthier Community
	Springfield
	Catherine.benoit@bhs.org
	413-794-7939
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